PB_VG3000_09 2016
VG3000
Globe Valves Series for Terminal Units
Product Bulletin
• 2-way PDTC (NO) with 6 bar close off pressure
Allow valve operating when high pump head is available
• Extend range of KVS
Wide range of application

PB_VG3000_09 2016
3
Ordering Codes and Dimensions (in mm)
Threaded Female Connection
Ordering
Codes Body Type
Body
Size Connections
KV Control Port
(Cv Control Port)
KV Bypass Port
(Cv Bypass Port)
Close-Off
Pressure
(kPa)
Dimensions
(mm)
A B C
VG3200FS
2-way PDTC
(NO)
DN15 G 1/2" 2.5 (2.9) --- 250 60 58 45
VG3200KS DN20 G 3/4" 4.0 (4.7) --- 200 65 60 45
VG3200LS DN25 G 1" 6.3 (7.4) --- 100 80 64 45.5
VG3201FS
2-way PDTC
(NO)
DN15 G 1/2" 2.5 (2.9) --- 600 60 73 60
VG3201KS DN20 G 3/4" 4.0 (4.7) --- 600 65 75 60
VG3201LS DN25 G 1" 6.3 (7.4) --- 600 80 77 58
VG3300FS
3-way Mixing
DN15 G 1/2" 2.5 (2.9) 1.6 (1.9) 250 60 76 46
VG3300KS DN20 G 3/4" 4.0 (4.7) 2.5 (2.9) 200 65 80 46
VG3300LS DN25 G 1" 6.3 (7.4) 4.0 (4.7) 150 80 85.5 46
VG3240FS
2-way PDTC
(NO)
DN15 NPT 1/2" 2.5 (2.9) --- 250 60 58 45
VG3240KS DN20 NPT 3/4" 4.0 (4.7) --- 200 65 60 45
VG3240LS DN25 NPT 1" 6.3 (7.4) --- 100 80 64 45.5
VG3241FS
2-way PDTC
(NO)
DN15 NPT 1/2" 2.5 (2.9) --- 600 60 73 60
VG3241KS DN20 NPT 3/4" 4.0 (4.7) --- 600 65 75 60
VG3241LS DN25 NPT 1" 6.3 (7.4) --- 600 80 77 58
VG3340FS
3-way Mixing
DN15 NPT 1/2" 2.5 (2.9) 1.6 (1.9) 250 60 76 46
VG3340KS DN20 NPT 3/4" 4.0 (4.7) 2.5 (2.9) 200 65 80 46